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St Helier 

St Helier Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

QUEEN ELIZABETH 
TERRACE 

By suspect unknown stealing motor cycle left locked 
and unattended in street overnight at venue shown. 

30/04/2021 
04:06:00 

30/04/2021 
04:06:00 

St Helier Theft From M/V BLANCHLAND ROAD Theft from motor vehicle, cards stolen subsequently 
used 

30/03/2021 
00:15:00 

30/03/2021 
00:20:00 

St Helier Burglary - 
Residential 

CENTRAL ROAD Unknown suspect entered the victim's home as a 
trespasser through the unlocked back door and stole 
a handbag from inside. 

04/04/2021 
14:30:00 

04/04/2021 
19:30:00 

St Helier Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

CARTMEL GARDENS Stone has been thrown at victim's window causing it 
to crack. 

18/04/2021 
10:00:00 

18/04/2021 
17:00:00 

St Helier Theft From M/V MIDDLETON ROAD Victim reporting van broken into and tools stolen 
from inside 

20/04/2021 
22:00:00 

21/04/2021 
08:10:00 

St Helier Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

ROUGEMONT 
AVENUE 

Suspect has thrown skateboard through window 
shattering the glass and causing damage 

23/04/2021 
16:40:00 

23/04/2021 
16:40:00 

 


