Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures April 2021

St Helier

St Helier	Theft/Taking of	QUEEN ELIZABETH	By suspect unknown stealing motor cycle left locked	30/04/2021	30/04/2021
	M/V	TERRACE	and unattended in street overnight at venue shown.	04:06:00	04:06:00
St Helier	Theft From M/V	BLANCHLAND ROAD	Theft from motor vehicle, cards stolen subsequently	30/03/2021	30/03/2021
			used	00:15:00	00:20:00
St Helier	Burglary -	CENTRAL ROAD	Unknown suspect entered the victim's home as a	04/04/2021	04/04/2021
	Residential		trespasser through the unlocked back door and stole	14:30:00	19:30:00
			a handbag from inside.		
St Helier	Criminal Damage	CARTMEL GARDENS	Stone has been thrown at victim's window causing it	18/04/2021	18/04/2021
	To a Dwelling		to crack.	10:00:00	17:00:00
St Helier	Theft From M/V	MIDDLETON ROAD	Victim reporting van broken into and tools stolen	20/04/2021	21/04/2021
			from inside	22:00:00	08:10:00
St Helier	Criminal Damage	ROUGEMONT	Suspect has thrown skateboard through window	23/04/2021	23/04/2021
	To a Dwelling	AVENUE	shattering the glass and causing damage	16:40:00	16:40:00